
 

 

 

 

 

 

28/11/2011 
 
 

DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING 
FROM 21st TO 25th

 
 NOVEMBER 2011 

 
 

Date 
 

Number of 
purchased shares 

 

(1) 
Weighted average 

price (in Euros) 

 
Total Amount 

(in Euros) 

21/11/2011 

22/11/2011 

23/11/2011 

24/11/2011 

25/11/2011 

2,936 

3,487 

1,926 

1,399 

1,302 

54.6514 

55.1919 

54.7057 

54.2418 

53.9161 

160,456.51 

192,454.16 

105,363.18 

75,884.28 

70,198.76 

 11,050 54.6929 604,356.88 

 
_______ 
 
(1)

 
 No derivative instruments have been used 

 


	P(1)P No derivative instruments have been used

