

Ciments Français S.A. Tour Ariane 92088 Paris La Défense cedex www.cimfra.com France

Tel. +33 (0)1 42 91 75 00 Tel. +33 (0)1 47 74 59 55

28/11/2011

## **DISCLOSURE OF OWN SHARE TRADING** FROM 21<sup>st</sup> TO 25<sup>th</sup> NOVEMBER 2011

Date	Number of purchased shares <sup>(1)</sup>	Weighted average price (in Euros)	Total Amount (in Euros)
21/11/2011	2,936	54.6514	160,456.51
22/11/2011	3,487	55.1919	192,454.16
23/11/2011	1,926	54.7057	105,363.18
24/11/2011	1,399	54.2418	75,884.28
25/11/2011	1,302	53.9161	70,198.76
	11,050	54.6929	604,356.88

<sup>(1)</sup> No derivative instruments have been used